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1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL MARKSHEET of class 10", 12" and all relevant documents. 
2. Physical Documents Verification will be held on 26 & 27h July, 2023 for B.Com Hons (EAFM) at MAHARANI COLLEGE 
CAMPUS between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm. 

S. NO FORM NO STUDENT'S NAME 

4 

3. FEES will be deposited in the ICICI BANK, UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR on 28" to 30" July, 2023 in online mode. 
4. Submit the fee receipt to the college on the same day. 
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125491 

128148 

127571 

102407 

127840 

100452 

101812 

105957 

112294 

CONVENER 

127695 

Third Merit List of Provisionally admitted candidates in B.Com Hons (EAFM) P-I 

100524 

KISHU GOYAL 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

|ANJALI JAGA 

KANISHTHA MUDGAL 

RASHI SHARMA 

ISHITA BHATIA 

RUPSA BANERJEE 

JANHAVI SHARMA 

POOJA VISHWAS 

|MAHIMA SHARMA 

MAHI SHARMA 

Session 2023-24 

TANISHA JAIN 

College Code -105 

CATEGORY - UNRESERVED 

FATHER'S NAME 
SATYA PRAKASH GOYAL 

RAMESH CHAND JAGA 

|AASHISH MUDGAL 

JAGDISH SHARMA 

VITUL BHATIA 

RATHIN BANERJEE 

SHYAM PRASAD SHARMA 

AMIT VISHWAS 

JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 

MADHU SUDAN SHARMA 

RAVI JAIN 
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BOARD PERCENTAGE 
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79.00 
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75.20 
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74.80 

74.00 
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72.40 

70.80 

64.00 

REMARKS 

PRÍNCHAL 
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