## UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR

## Third Merit List of Provisionally admitted candidates in B.Com Hons (EAFM) Pt-I Session 2023-24

College Code -105

- 1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL MARKSHEET of class 10<sup>th</sup>, 12<sup>th</sup> and all relevant documents.
- 2. Physical Documents Verification will be held on 26<sup>th</sup> & 27<sup>th</sup> July, 2023 for B.Com Hons (EAFM) at MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS between 11.00 am to 3.00 pm.
- 3. FEES will be deposited in the ICICI BANK, UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR on 28<sup>th</sup> to 30<sup>th</sup> July, 2023 in online mode.
- 4. Submit the fee receipt to the college on the same day.

CATEGORY - UNRESERVED							
s. NO	FORM NO	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	CAT.	BOARD	TOTAL PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	125491	KISHU GOYAL	SATYA PRAKASH GOYAL	GEN	RBSE	79.00	
2	128148	ANJALI JAGA	RAMESH CHAND JAGA	GEN	RBSE	75.40	
3	127571	KANISHTHA MUDGAL	AASHISH MUDGAL	GEN	RBSE	75.20	
4	102407	RASHI SHARMA	JAGDISH SHARMA	GEN	RBSE	75.00	
5	127840	ISHITA BHATIA	VITUL BHATIA	GEN	CBSE	74.80	
6	100452	RUPSA BANERJEE	RATHIN BANERJEE	GEN	CBSE	74.00	
7	101812	JANHAVI SHARMA	SHYAM PRASAD SHARMA	GEN	RBSE	74.00	
8	105957	POOJA VISHWAS	AMIT VISHWAS	GEN	CBSE	74.00	
9	112294	MAHIMA SHARMA	JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA	GEN	RBSE	72.40	
10	127695	MAHI SHARMA	MADHU SUDAN SHARMA	GEN	CBSE	70.80	
11	100524	TANISHA JAIN	RAVI JAIN	GEN	CBSE	64.00	

CONVENER

VICE PRINCIPAL 225

PRINCIPAL